Governm

Public Health Engineering Department

ent of West Bengal

Tender: RFP NO.-02/SE/PMU OF 2025-26
1. General Information

Type RFP Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender
District NORTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Superintending Engineer (Civil), PMU WBDWSIP

Estimate
Tender RFP NO.-02/SE/PMU

Put to 0.00 Memo No PMU/WBDWSIP/PHED/25/76  Memo Date 27-01-2026
Reference OF 2025-26

Tender

Construction of Centrally Command Control cum Training Centre for Smart Water Management

e Tender Id 2026_PHED_994363_1 Description under WBDWSIP, PHED, Govt. of West Bengal, at 3rd Floor of Administrative building within WTP

Estimated Work Value
2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type
3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date 27-01-2026 05:00 AM

Download Start Date
Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission 09-03-2026 02:00 AM

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time
4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
Date Venue
5. Work Details

Sl No Description

6. Attachments

Campus

Payable To Payable At

Sale/Submission Start Date
Sale/Download End Date 09-03-2026 02:00 AM
Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time

SL No File Name

1 Section 9 Contract Forms.pdf

2 Document 2 - Civil Specification part 1.pdf

3 Document 5 - Electrical Specification - part 3.pdf

EMD (Rs.)



10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Section 7 GCC.pdf

WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -02.pdf

Document 2B -Plumbing & Sanitary Specifications.pdf

WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -09.pdf

WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -03.pdf

Document 7 - Personnel.pdf

Section 8_PCC.pdf

Section 4 Bidding Forms.pdf

WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -01.pdf

Document 4 - Electrical Specification - part 2.pdf

WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -04.pdf

WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -05.pdf

Document 1 Project Background.pdf

Section 5 Eligible countries.pdf

Third Floor of Administrative Building within WTP ,Campus New Twon.pdf

Furniture layout - SCADA Centre.pdf

WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -08.pdf

IFB NO.-02.pdf

WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -07.pdf

WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -06.pdf

Document 8 - Environmental & Safety Issues.pdf

Section 2_Bid data Sheet.pdf

Document 6 - Air Conditioner Specification.pdf

Section 3 Eval Qual Criteria.pdf

Cover Section 6.pdf

Section 1ITB.pdf

Layout Plan for SCADA Centre.pdf

BOQ_1.xls

Document 3 - Electrical Specification - Part 1.pdf

Document 2A- Civil Specification Part 2.pdf
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