



Public Health Engineering Department

Government of West Bengal

Tender: RFP NO.-02/SE/PMU OF 2025-26

1. General Information

Type	RFP	Category	Works	Mode	ONLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	NORTH 24 PARGANAS		Inviting Authority		Superintending Engineer (Civil), PMU WBDWSIP		
Tender	RFP NO.-02/SE/PMU	Estimate					
Reference	OF 2025-26	Put to Tender	0.00	Memo No	PMU/WBDWSIP/PHED/25/76	Memo Date	27-01-2026
e Tender Id	2026_PHED_994363_1	Description	Construction of Centrally Command Control cum Training Centre for Smart Water Management under WBDWSIP, PHED, Govt. of West Bengal, at 3rd Floor of Administrative building within WTP Campus				
Estimated Work Value		-					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Payable To	Payable At

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	27-01-2026 05:00 AM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	09-03-2026 02:00 AM
Last Date of Application		Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	09-03-2026 02:00 AM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date	Venue	Address

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1				

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	Furniture layout - SCADA Centre.pdf
2	BOQ_1.xls
3	IFB NO.-02.pdf

4	Section 1 ITB.pdf
5	Document 2A- Civil Specification Part 2.pdf
6	Section 5 Eligible countries.pdf
7	Section 8_PCC.pdf
8	Section 4 Bidding Forms.pdf
9	Document 2 - Civil Specification part 1.pdf
10	WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -08.pdf
11	Document 3 - Electrical Specification - Part 1.pdf
12	Section 3 Eval Qual Criteria.pdf
13	Document 5 - Electrical Specification - part 3.pdf
14	Section 7 GCC.pdf
15	WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -06.pdf
16	Third Floor of Administrative Building within WTP ,Campus New Twon.pdf
17	Layout Plan for SCADA Centre.pdf
18	WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -07.pdf
19	Document 4 - Electrical Specification - part 2.pdf
20	WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -04.pdf
21	Document 1 Project Background.pdf
22	Document 2B -Plumbing & Sanitary Specifications.pdf
23	Document 8 - Environmental & Safety Issues.pdf
24	Section 2_Bid data Sheet.pdf
25	WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -05.pdf
26	Cover Section 6.pdf
27	WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -02.pdf
28	WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -09.pdf
29	WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -03.pdf
30	Document 7 - Personnel.pdf
31	Document 6 - Air Conditioner Specification.pdf
32	Section 9 Contract Forms.pdf
33	WBDWSIP N24P SCADA CENTER -01.pdf